2013 1.LH.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Elmhurst York Regional of Enter sectional host school name Sectional
Meet Manager: Enter meet manager name.

Place

1
2
3
4
5

Final Team Results

School
St. Charles Co-Op
Elmhurst York
Bartlett Co-Op
Franklin Park Leyden
Chicago Jones

Vault Bars Beam Floor
37.350 35.350 35.750 36.750

36.200 33.425 34.825 34.700
34.425 28.650 30.450 32.500

32.200 24.850 26.050 31.675
8.600 7475 7.325 7.825

Thursday January 31,2013 <

Total
145.200

139.150
126.025

114.775
31.225




Hosted by: Elmhurst York Regional of Enter sectional host school name Sectional

2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Thursday January 31,2013

Meet Manager: Enter meet manager name. ) )
All - Around Order of Finish

Beam Floor Average Score

Place

1

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
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19
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19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
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19
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19
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19
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19
19
19
19
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Name
Gorniak, Kelly
Dugan, Rachel
Gagliardi, Alyna

Davidson, Meghan
Konkel, Alyssa
Walker, Kaitlyn

Thompson, Hanna
Urbaniak, Kara

Ryon, Ashley

[=NoejoloNoNoNoNoNo

Yr.
Jr
Fr
Sr
Jr
Jr
Jr
So
Jr
Jr

[oNojoNoNeNoNoNolN o)

School

St. Charles Co-Op

St. Charles Co-Op
Elmhurst York
Elmhurst York
Bartlett Co-Op
Chicago Jones
Bartlett Co-Op

-~ Franklin Park Leyden

Bartlett Co-Op

[eNeoloNoNeNeNoNolNe)

Vault Bars
9.450 8.750
9.350 8.950
9.575 8.950
9.000 8.725
9.375 8.100
8.600 7.475
8.350 7.300
8.575 7.150
8.250 5.625
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000

9.200
9.250
8.600
8.650
7.700
7.325
6.525
6.425
7.150
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

9.400
9.125
9.000
8.350
8.650
7.825
8.275
8.150
8.225
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

9.200
9.169
9.031
8.681
8.456
7.806
7.613
7.575
7.313
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

36.800
36.675
36.125
34.725
33.825
31.225
30.450
30.300
29.250
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000



2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Elmhurst York Regional of Enter sectional host school name Sectional Thursday January 31,2013
Meet Manager: Enter meet manager name.

Vault Order of Finish

Vault 1 Vault 2

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Gagliardi, Alyna Sr Elmhurst York 9.560 9.600 0.000 0.000 0.00 9.575
2 Gorniak, Kelly Jr St. Charles Co-Op 9.450 9.450 0.000 0.000 0.00 9.450
3 Ortiz, Jesi Sr St. Charles Co-Op 9.350 9.400 0.000 0.000 0.00 9.375
3 Konkel, Alyssa Jr Bartlett Co-Op 9.400 9.350 0.000 0.000 0.00 9.375
5 Dugan, Rachel Fr St. Charles Co-Op 9.350 9.350 0.000 0.000 0.00 9.350
6 Gotlund, Cathryn Jr St. Charles Co-Op 9.200 9.150 0.000 0.000 0.00 9.175
7 Favia, Raqguel So St. Charles Co-Op 9.100 8.950 0.000 0.000 0.00 9.025
8 Davidson, Meghan Jr Elmhurst York 9.000 9.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 9.000
9 Mordini, Kelly Jr Elmhurst York 9.000 8.800 0.000 0.000 0.00 8.900
10 Anderson, Alyson Fr Elmhurst York 8.700 8.750 0.000 0.000 0.00 8.725
11 Walker, Kaitlyn Jr Chicago Jones 8.650 8.550 0.000 0.000 0.00 8.600
12 Urbaniak, Kara Jr ~Franklin Park Leyden 8.500 8.650 0.000 0.000 0.00 8.575
13 Deleon, Liz Sr Bartlett Co-Op 8.500 8.400 0.000 0.000 0.00 8.450
14 Gentile, Jenn Jr Elmhurst York 8.350 8.450 0.000 0.000 0.00 8.400
15 Pasterz, Melissa Jr Franklin Park Leyden 8.300 8.400 0.000 0.000 0.00 8.350
15 Thompson, Hanna So Bartlett Co-Op 8.300 8.400 0.000 0.000 0.00 8.350
17 Ryon, Ashley Jr Bartlett Co-Op 8.150 8.350 0.000 0.000 0.00 8.250
18 Haugan, Andi Fr Bartlett Co-Op 8.150 8.300 0.000 0.000 0.00 8.225
19 Okray, Carly Jr Franklin Park Leyden 7.800 7.550 0.000 0.000 0.00 7.675
20 Vaszuez, Carlene Fr Franklin Park Leyden 7.500 7.700 0.000 0.000 0.00 7.600
21 Grande, Abby Fr Franklin Park Leyden 7.300 7.200 0.000 0.000 0.00 7.250
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
22 .0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
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31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31
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2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Elmhurst York Regional of Enter sectional host school name Sectional Thursday January 31,2013
Meet Manager: Enter meet manager name.

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Schwartz, Andrea Sr St. Charles Co-Op 9.050 9.050 O 9.050
2 Gagliardi, Alyna Sr Elmhurst York 8.950 8950 O 8.950
2 Dugan, Rachel Fr St. Charles Co-Op 8.900 9.000 O 8.950
4 Gorniak, Kelly Jr St. Charles Co-Op 8.750 8750 O 8.750
5 Davidson, Meghan Jr Elmhurst York 8.700 8.750 O 8.725
6 Thiesse, Sierra Jr St. Charles Co-Op 8.550 8.650 O 8.600
7 Olson, Sydney Sr St. Charles Co-Op 8.350 8.350 O 8.350
8 Cleeton, Haley Sr Elmhurst York 8.000 8.500 O 8.250
9 Konkel, Alyssa Jr Bartlett Co-Op 8.050 8150 O 8.100
10 Deleon, Liz Sr Bartlett Co-Op 7550 7700 O 7.625
11 Morales, Krisha Jr Elmhurst York 7.400 7600 O 7.500
12 Walker, Kaitlyn Jr Chicago Jones 7.350 7600 O 7.475
13 Thompson, Hanna So Bartlett Co-Op 7400 7200 O 7.300
14 Anderson, Alyson Fr Elmhurst York 7.400 7.000 O 7.200
15 Urbaniak, Kara Jr ‘Franklin Park Leyden 7.250 7.050 O 7.150
16 Rejctak, Angelica Sr Franklin Park Leyden 6.650 8.000 O 6.325
17 Brewer, Hannah Jr Franklin Park Leyden 6.000 5600 O 5.800
18 Ryon, Ashley Jr Bartlett Co-Op 5.700 5550 O 5.625
19 Correa, Siahn Fr Franklin Park Leyden 5300 5850 O 5.575
20 Haugan, Andi Fr Bartlett Co-Op 5400 5350 O 5.375
21 Garriga, Menecis Fr Franklin Park Leyden 5.000 5350 O 5.175
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
31
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31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
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2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Elmhurst York Regional of Enter sectional host school name Sectional Thursday January 31,2013
Meet Manager: Enter meet manager name.

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Dugan, Rachel Fr St. Charles Co-Op 9.200 9.300 0 9.250
2 Gorniak, Kelly Jr St. Charles Co-Op 9.150 9.250 0 9.200
3 Gentile, Jenn Jr Elmhurst York 8.850 9.050 O 8.950
4 Gotlund, Cathryn Jr St. Charles Co-Op 8.900 8900 O 8.900
5 Davidson, Meghan Jr Elmhurst York 8.800 8500 0 8.650
6 Cleeton, Haley Sr Elmhurst York 8.550 8.700 0 8.625
7 Gagliardi, Alyna Sr Elmhurst York 8.600 8600 O 8.600
7 Mordini, Kelly Jr Elmhurst York 8.450 8.750 0O 8.600
9 Favia, Raquel So St. Charles Co-Op 8.400 8400 © 8.400
10 Deleon, Liz Sr Bartlett Co-Op 8.000 7700 © 7.850
11 Wetterman, Arianna Sr Bartlett Co-Op 7.800 7700 O 7.750
12 Konkel, Alyssa Jr Bartlett Co-Op 7.700 7700 O 7.700
13 Walker, Kaitlyn Jr Chicago Jones 7500 7150 O 7.325
14 Ryon, Ashley Jr Bartlett Co-Op 7.300 7000 O 7.150
15 Scherer, Alix Sr St. Charles Co-Op 7100 7050 O 7.075
16 Correa, Siahn Fr Franklin Park Leyden 7.050 6.800 © 6.925
17 Dolon, Kristy Sr Franklin Park Leyden 6.900 6.150 0 6.525
17 Thompson, Hanna So Bartlett Co-Op 6.650 6400 O 6.525
19 Urbaniak, Kara Jr Franklin Park Leyden 6.350 6,500 O 6.425
20 Okray, Carly Jr Franklin Park Leyden 5.850 6.500 O 6.175
21 Brewer, Hannah Jr Franklin Park Leyden 6.350 5550 O 5.950
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0O 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
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31
31
31
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31
31
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2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Elmhurst York Regional of Enter sectional host school name Sectional Thursday January 31,2013
Meet Manager: Enter meet manager name.

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Ortiz, Jesi Sr St. Charles Co-Op 9.500 9.350 O 9.425
2 Gorniak, Kelly Jr St. Charles Co-Op 9.450 9350 O 9.400
3 Dugan, Rachel Fr St. Charles Co-Op 9.100 9150 O 9.125
4 Gagliardi, Alyna Sr Elmhurst York 9.100 9.100 0.1 9.000
5 Thiesse, Sierra Jr St. Charles Co-Op 8.800 8.800 O 8.800
6 Mordini, Kelly Jr Elmhurst York 8.600 8.800 O 8.700
7 Gentile, Jenn Jr Elmhurst York 8.500 8.800 O 8.650
7 Konkel, Alyssa Jr Bartlett Co-Op 8.800 8.500 O 8.650
9 Davidson, Meghan Jr Elmhurst York 8.550 8150 O 8.350
10 Scherer, Alix Sr St. Charles Co-Op 8.400 8200 O 8.300
11 Thompson, Hanna So Bartlett Co-Op 8.400 8.150 O © 8.275
12 Ryon, Ashley Jr Bartlett Co-Op 8.300 8,150 © 8.225
13 Urbaniak, Kara Jr Franklin Park Leyden 8.100 8.200 O 8.150
14 Rejctak, Angelica Sr Franklin Park Leyden 8.100 8100 © 8.100
15 Cleeton, Haley Sr Elmhurst York 8.000 8.000 O 8.000
15 Correa, Siahn Fr Franklin Park Leyden 8.000 8.000 O 8.000
17 Walker, Kaitlyn Jr Chicago Jones 7.850 7.800 O 7.825
18 Pasterz, Melissa Jr Franklin Park Leyden 7.550 7.300 O 7.425
19 Wetterman, Arianna Sr Bartlett Co-Op 7.250 7450 O 7.350
20 Weiss, Lauren Jr Bartlett Co-Op 7400 7.000 O 7.200
21 Grande, Abby Fr Franklin Park Leyden 7.060 7000 O© 7.025
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
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